
                                      BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR 2024 

 

Mark Carpenter      Racey King 

214.882.2772       817.253.1402 

Mcdc4@ymail.com      raceydonald@yahoo.com 

 

Todd Downing       James Hill 

817.648.3655       214.869.1186 

downintx@att.net      james78hill@gmail.com 

 

Chris Baula 

903.744.3812 

Jbaula52@gmail.com 

 

 

    OFFICERS FOR 2024 

 
President       Secretary 

Donnell Bailey       Lesley Smith 

972.742.1194       214.215.4764 

Tccra5749@yahoo.com     lesleyrsmithdpm@gmail.com 

 

Vice President       Track Crew 

Chris Upchurch      Jamie Lamance 

817.456.1579       940.389.4570 

Crf696chris@yahoo.com     reddirtkennels45@gmail.com 

 

Track Crew       Billy Moseley 

Gary Ducharme      817.822.0052 

214.243.6572       billymoseley@sbcglobal.net 

gducharme81@yahoo.com 

        Airel Greene 

Jaden Hall       903.243.3565 

        Ariel816@ymail.com 
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Treasurer       Points  

Lucy Lamance       Chynna Upchurch 

817.371.4982       682.999.4832 

Lamance.lucy@gmail.com     tccrapoints@yahoo.com  

 

Angel Moseley       Pwee Scoring 

817.705.2011       Cailin Cothran 

Angel347@sbcglobal.net     916.416.9392 

        Cailincothran0213@gmail.com 

PeeWee Supervisor     

Eric Monroe       Breanna Lowrimore 

817.694.4670       940.435.9533 

Cowtowncleaners@gmail.com    breanna198@gmail.com 

 

Scoring       Public Relations 

Kristie Oliver       Paul Oliver 

469.853.1727       469.853.1726 

kristie@all-starinflatables.com    Paul@all-starinflatables.com 

 

Trisha Johnson       Jim Root 

817.454.2881       903.368.0046 

racejohnson@msn.com     root608@aol.com 

 

Kaitlyn Eiland       Etech  

817.879.8803       Cannan Baula 

Kleiland05@gmail.com     903.444.1290 

 

Tina Greene 

903.439.8358 

Tmgreene209@gmail.com 
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